
7ASTRONOMICAL, ETC.

ORIENTAL AND OCCIDENTAL STARS.
Venus will be a Morning Star from the commencement of the year til! 

April, and too near the Sun, during the remainder of the year, to be in 
a favourable situation for viewing her.

Mars will be a Morning Star from the middle of July to the end of 
the year. In the former part of the vear he will be near the Sun, and 
very seldom visible.

Jupiter will be a Morning Star till the middl j of March ; then an 
Evening and .Morning Star till May ; an Evening Star till August ; 
he will then be too near the Sun till the end of the year.

Saturn will lie visible in the morning til! April ; then seen as an 
Evening and Morning Star till June then he will be visible during 
the evening till November, when he approaches the Sun.
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CHRONOLOGICAL CYCLES.
17 Roman Indiction,
26 Number of Direction,

1 Julian Period,
Anno Mundi,

Golden Number,
Epact,
Solar Cycle,
Dominical Letters, E and D
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COMMENCEMENT OF THE SEASONS.
Spring commences March 20t!:, 8 h. 27 m. morning, © enters °f 
Summer commences June 21st, 6 h. 34 m. morning, © enters 25 
Autumn commences Sept. 22d, 7 h. 39 m. evening, © enters -£± 
VVin'er commences Dec. 21st. 0 h. 59 m. Afternoon © enters 1y>
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EMBER DAYS. 
II, 13, 14.
10, 12, 13.

March - 
June -

September
December

16, 18, 19. 
16, 18, 19.

1
J } MOVEABLE FEASTS.

Septuagesima Sunday, Feb. 16. Easter Sunday, April 19. 
Sexagesima Sunday, Feb. 23.
Shrove Sunday, March 1.
Ash" Wednesday, March 4.

Low Sunday, April 26, 
Rogation Sunday. May 24. 
Ascension Day, May 28. 

Quadragesima Sunday, March 8. Whit Sunday, June 7. 
Mid-Lent Sunday, March 22.
Palm Sunday, April 12.
Good Friday, April 17.
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Trinity Sunday, June 14 
Corpus Christi, June 18. 
Advent Sunday, November 29.

HOLIDAYS AT THE PUBLIC OFFICES.
June 9th, Whit Tuesday.
May 24, Queen’s Birth Day. 
June 28, Queen’s Coronation. 
Aug. 13, Queen Dowager’s R. D. 
November 6, Gunpowder Plo.. 
November 30, St. Andrew. 
December 28, Christmas Day.

oro.
January 1, New Year’s Day. 

K March 17, St. Patrick.
April 17, Good Friday.

1 April 19, Easter Monday,
iltogethcr in- 1 April 20, Easter luesday.

■ April 23, St. George,
sible in Nova ■ June 8th, Whit Monday.
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